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NABU-PD2,Lite-On Technology Corp.
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Vout=0.8 x (1+33/24)= 1.9V

120R@100MHz

 The default 1.9V powersullpy for U11

  5/22Change Risister tofollow DM870 moduledesign

1V9 LDO for Wifi power



1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

D D

C C

B B

A A

Title

Size Document Number Rev

Date: Sheet of

JB-MICRO MODULE V1.0
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NABU-PD2,Lite-On Technology Corp.

NRESET_ETH

ETH_LED_ACT

ETH_TX+

ETH_RX+

ETH_CT

ETH_TX-

ETH_RX-

ETH_LED_SPEED

MIITXCLK

MIITXD1

MIIRXD1

MIICRS

MIITXD0

MIICOL

MIITXER

MIIRXD0

USB_DP

USB_DN

MIIRXDV

MIIRXER

MIIRXD0

MIIRXD1

MIITXD0

MIITXD1

MIITXER

MIICOL

MIICRS

USBVBUSDRV

USB_VBUS

USB_VBUS

USBVBUSDRV

USB_DN

USB_DP

MIITXCLK

C
2
2
4

0
.1
u
F
/1
6
V

R100 100ohmR17 0ohm

R115 51ohm

C
2
2
5

0
.1
u
F
/1
6
V

C
1
1
9

0
.1
u
F
/1
6
V

R107 2.7K ohm

R19 0ohm

R113 100ohm

R103 100ohm

R98 100ohm
MIIRXD0

W12

MIIRXD1
Y12

MIIRXD2
W13

MIIRXD3
Y13

MIIRXCLK
V12

MIIRXDV
V14

MIIRXER
V13

MIITXD0
W10

MIITXD1
Y10

MIITXD2
W11

MIITXD3
Y11

MIITXCLK
V11

MIITXEN
V9

MIITXER
V10

MIICOL
W14

MIICRS
Y14

MIIMDC
V15

MIIMDIO
W15

MIIPHYCLK
Y15

USB_D+
B1

USB_D-
A1

USBVBUSDRV
F2

USBVBUS
D2

USBID
E2

USBREXT
C2

USBATST
C5

USBXTALI
C4

USBXTALO
C3

U1C

DM870

TP1

R108 100ohm

TP35

R174 100ohm

TP9

TP36

R104 100ohm/NP

C9

NC

R175 100ohm

R112 100ohm

R102 100ohm

C120

4.7uF/10V

R105 9.1Kohm/NP

12

BLM18PG121SN1

L12 BLM18PG121SN1

R106 100ohm

R111 1.5K

GND

E3V3

GND

E3V3

GNDGND GND

DM3V3

GNDGND

GND

ETH_LED_SPEED
ETH_LED_ACT

ETH_RX-

ETH_TX-
ETH_TX+

ETH_CT
ETH_RX+

MIITXD1

MIITXD0

MIIRXD0

MIITXER
MIITXCLK

MIICOL
MIICRS

MIIRXD1

NRESET_ETH

USB_DP
USB_DN

USBVBUSDRV
USB_VBUS

Off-page Connection



1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

D D

C C

B B

A A

Title

Size Document Number Rev

Date: Sheet of

JB-MICRO MODULE
V1.0

Memory (SDRAM/Flash)
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NABU-PD2,Lite-On Technology Corp.
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Off-page Connection

SDRAM, 128Mbit

Nand Flash Memory 1Gbit

512MBytesNAND

Source

SPI (Serial)
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Power
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NABU-PD2,Lite-On Technology Corp.
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